KALENDAR KURZOV 2025

1. Polrok

Nazov kurzu

ITIL®4 Foundation

ITIL®4 Create, Deliver & Support
ITIL®4 Collaborate, Assure &
Improve

ITIL®R®4 Strategist: Direct, Plan
and Improve

ITIL®4 Practices — Monitor,
Support & Fulfil

ITIL®4 Specialist — High Velocity
IT

PRINCE2® Foundation
PRINCE2® Practitioner

BCS Business Analysis Foundation
BCS Requirements Engineering
DevOps Foundation

Agile Scrum Foundation
Lean IT Foundation

omnicom.digital

ITIL®/PRINCE2®/ PRINCE2 Agile® je registrovana ochranna znamka spolo¢nosti AXELOS Limited pouZivana s jej stihlasom.

VSetky prava vyhradené.

Februar
10.-12.2.

Termin kurzu

Marec

10.-12.3.

24.-26.3.

24.-26.3.
27.-28.3.

April

07.-09.4.
22.-24.4.

22.-24.4.

14.-15.4.

22.-23.4.

Maj

12.-14.5.

12.-14.5.

26.-28.5.
29.-30.5.

26.-28.5.

26.-27.5.

Jan
16.-18.6.

02.-04.6.

23.-25.6.


https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/itil/itil4-foundation/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/itil/itil4-specialist-create-deliver-support/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/itil/itil4-specialist-drive-stakeholder-value/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/itil/itil4-leader-digital-it-strategy/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/prince2/prince2-foundation/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/prince2/prince2-practitioner/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/business-analysis/bcs-business-analysis-foundation/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/devops/devops-foundation/
https://www.omnicom.digital/udalosti-a-kurzy/kurzy/agile-scrum/agile-scrum-foundation/

